Hotwire Heating mats are a high-quality heating mat with single
cold tail. The heating cable is evenly pre-spaced on self-
adhesive fibreglass mesh.
The system provides an invisible, comfortable, fast, dust-free,
quiet and energy-saving floor heating solution. The element is
only 3.6mm thick. It is ideal for both both new floor
construction and retrofit in existing buildings.
10

(sqm)
Total
Ohms @
20 C (Ω)
Cable
Length
(m)
Power Density 12x/m
cable pre-space @
80mm
  (watts per sqm)
150W/SQM
EACH SQM MESH PRE-
SPACED WITH 12.5M
CABLE
UTH MAT-300 300 4 0.5 2.0 176.3 25.0
UTH MAT-375 375 5 0.5 2.5 141.3 31.3
UTH MAT-450 450 6 0.5 3.0 117.6 37.5
UTH MAT-525 525 7 0.5 3.5 100.8 43.8
UTH MAT-600 600 8 0.5 4.0 88.2 50.0
UTH MAT-750 750 10 0.5 5.0 70.5 62.5
UTH MAT-825 825 11 0.5 5.5 64.1 68.8
UTH MAT-900 900 12 0.5 6.0 58.8 75.0
UTH MAT-1050 1050 14 0.5 7.0 50.4 87.5
UTH MAT-1200 1200 16 0.5 8.0 44.1 100.0
UTH MAT-1350 1350 18 0.5 9.0 39.2 112.5
UTH MAT-1500 1500 20 0.5 10.0 35.3 125.0
NOTES:
For a larger or different floor area heating, please call the Hotwire help line.
Heated Floor Area table is by calculation only, actual cable layout on the floor may have
an effect on the actual layout.